Class

CLASSIFICA SINGOLI SSP

Concorrente Tempo
1 GUIDETTI GIANCARLO 02:57
2 FONTANA PAOLO 02:40
3 ROSELLI ROBERTO 02:16
4 ARCURI FRANCESCO 01:55
5 LUGARI FABIO 02:52
6 NUCA DANIELE 02:57
7 BERTRAND FRANCESCO 02:45
8 GROSSI MICHELE 02:34
9 SCOTTO DI CLEMENTE MATTEO 02:28
10 BIGI MARCO 02:23

QUOTA 33

Punti
40
60
51
67
28
40
41
83
47
22

Colpi



